Profec FuBventil Gu3eisen GG
25 DN100 DIN Flansch 16bar
DN100 Edelstahl 304 Blau
PN10/16 (0411504)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Material Filtereinsatz

Material (Feder)

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Locher

Maf3

Lange

DN

Flansch

Auflen o

Lochkreis

Blau

GuBeisen GG 25

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

GuBeisen GG 40

NBR

DIN Flansch

-20°C-85°C

16 bar

DN100

170 mm

100

PN10/16

220 mm

180 mm

J
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ABMESSUNGEN

L 170 mm

PCD 180 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Mit vollem Durchgang

Generiertam: 02.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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